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U16 Camp Team rot in Zuchwil

U16 Camp d'entrainement Team rouge a Zuchwil

22.-27.07.2018
22. - 27.07.2018

Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Antonietti
Croce
Pasche
Terrier
Brasey
Cavin
Clavien
Fugére
Gfeller
Morson
Wegmann
Zanetti
Bergbauer
Bougro
Canonica
Daneyrole
Demuth
Garessus
Ghezzi
Kosik
Nicolet
Robin
Schelldorfer
Terebov
Bernasconi
Combremont
Bamert
Eugster
Hungerbuhler
Ramsperger
Tomatis
Andenmatten
Brigger
Coray
Frehner
Gauch

Hotz

Meier
Perrenoud
Rieder

Noé
Mathieu
Kevin
Robin
Benjamin
Yoan
Arnaud
Simon
Malo
Gian
Lars
Brian
Lars
Benjamin
Lorenzo
Paul
Kyle
Lilian
Ildo
Tim
Kevin
Louis
Luca
Matvey
Kilian
Matei
Andrin
Leon
Louis
Thomas
Mattia
Simon
Gaetan
Gion
Tom
Luca
Gauthier
Jan
Nicolas
Severin

28.06.2003
21.02.2003
14.02.2003
13.02.2003
23.01.2003
24.06.2003
07.10.2003
01.01.2003
05.07.2003
30.07.2003
24.09.2003
15.03.2003
04.02.2003
01.07.2003
03.09.2003
19.04.2003
06.01.2003
23.04.2003
20.11.2003
06.04.2003
07.03.2003
13.01.2003
04.07.2003
23.02.2003
19.05.2003
10.03.2003
29.01.2003
25.07.2003
09.05.2003
02.09.2003
30.03.2003
27.01.2003
04.03.2003
12.01.2003
14.10.2003
15.06.2003
04.01.2003
10.01.2003
30.11.2003
03.01.2003
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Genéve-Servette HC
Geneve-Servette HC
Lausanne HC

HC Ajoie

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
Lausanne HC

HC Sierre
Geneve-Servette HC
HC Ajoie

SC Herisau
Illnau-Effretikon

HC Lugano

HC Davos

Lausanne HC

HC Lugano
Geneve-Servette HC
GDT Bellinzona

HC Ajoie

HC Lugano

GCK/ZSC Lions

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
Lausanne HC

HC Ambri Piotta
Genéve-Servette HC
HC Lugano

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
GCK/ZSC Lions

EV Zug

PIKES EHC Oberthurgau
EHC Biilach

HC Ambri Piotta

EHC Visp Lions

SC Bern

SC Rheintal

EHC Chur

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
Lausanne HC

SC Bern

Lausanne HC

EHC Chur
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Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach
Physiotherapist
Physiotherapist
Equipment Manager
Equipment Manager

01.06.2018/BUM

Derungs Thomi
Bernheim Francois
Schob Patrick
Blaser Stéphane
Eugster Jack
Zwick Silke

Probst Christian
Stohr Alexander



